

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C.J.

Suit No. 3121 of 2004

1. Gopal L.Raheja and anr. ..Plaintiffs
vs.

1. Vijay B.Raheja and others ..Defendants

Mr.Janak Dwarkadas, Sr.Advocate i/b P.K.Shroff and
Co. for plaintiff.

Mr.Navroz Seervai, Sr.Advocate i/b J.Sagar
Associates for defendant nos.1 to 4

Mr.Iqbal Chagla, Sr.Advocate with Mrs.M.Iyer and
Mr.Jayesh Shah i/b Doijode and Associates for
defendant nos.5 to 7.

Ms.Sarita D'lima for defendant no.8

Mr.M.Doctor, Senior Advocate i/b M/s Raval and Co.
for defendant no.9.

CORAM: S.C.DHARMADHIKARI J
26th September, 2007

P.C.

. S.O. to 23rd October, 2007 for framing issues.

. In the mean while the plaintiffs as also
defendants to file their respective affidavits of
documents so also complete inspection.

(S.C.DHARMADHIKARI J.)